7/22/24, 9:44 AM

06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

Mass For You At Home

Key Of David

Joseph Prince: New Creation Church

Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt)

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Scofield (Rpt)

Freshly Picked With Simon Toohey
(Rpt)

Taste Of Australia - BBQ Special (Rpt)

cC

cC

cC

PG

Mature Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Weekly celebration of Catholic Mass for those unable to travel to church.

ALL NEW EPISODES

The Key of David covers today's most important events with a unique
perspective. Not only does the program tell you what's happening to our
society and our world, it tells you why.

ALL NEW EPISODES
533 The Rapture And End-Time Tribulation Explained
Pastor Joseph Prince is a leading voice in proclaiming the gospel of

grace around the world. He is the senior pastor of New Creation Church
in Singapore.

Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

Join Simon Toohey as he showcases all the delicious and versatile
ingredients the plant kingdom has on offer, as well as the Aussie
farmers producing them.

Little Manly Beach

The BBQ is setup on the pier overlooking Little Manly on a perfect day for
Hayden's recipes: Portuguese chicken burgers, tarte Tatin, and
mushroom-stuffed salmon.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

09:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4096r - Ross Mathews

Sexual Ref } . . .
SXual REIeTeNces:  ost Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . .
positivity to daytime with Ross Mathews.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4027r - Daymond John
PS,]?r;uTa}!z;fssrences' Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime and guest Daymond John.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4028r - Daymond John And Pilar Valdes
aflzuTaLS;f:Srences‘ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guests, Daymond John and Pilar Valdes.
11:00 am To Be Advised
12:00 pm Farm To Fork (Rpt) CC G
Packed with inspiring recipes we will take you on a food journey around
Australia and meet some of our hardworking Australian farmers. Hosted
by Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram.
12:30 pm Cook With Luke (Rpt) CC G
Your home of quick, tasty, good food. Cooking healthy and delicious
meals has never been easier with Luke Hines in your kitchen.
01:00 pm My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G
Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
01:30 pm Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Dr Joanna McMillann, Tim Bone, Jacqueline Alwill and Mike Reid
present a daily cooking series showing both the healthy and indulgent
ways to cook and eat.
02:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Develop your prowess in the kitchen with one of Australia's favourite

home cooks, Justine Schofield.
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02:30 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:30 pm

Food Trail: South Africa(Rpt)

Hungry (Rpt)

The Big Bang Theory (Rpt)

The Big Bang Theory (Rpt)

Deal Or No Deal (Rpt)

10 News First

The Sunday Project

PG

Sexual References
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Beyond Blyde Canyon

As the final stanza in Warren's Food Trail of South Africa, he'll take a
chopper ride over the largest canyon in Africa, whip up a biltong quiche
and create a hearty vegetable soup.

Renowned chef George Calombaris is going back to his roots with an
unapologetically candid new series and he's taking restauranteur Sarah
Todd along the food journey.

The Earworm Reverberation

Sheldon has a revelation when he realises why a song was stuck in his
head. Meanwhile, Amy invites Dave over for dinner despite their
previously awkward date.

Starring: Jim Parsons, Kaley Cuoco, Johnny Galecki, Simon Helberg,
Kunal Nayyar

The Opening Night Excitation

Leonard, Howard and Raj have to decide who will take their extra Star
Wars movie ticket, while Sheldon plans something special for Amy's
birthday.

Starring: Jim Parsons, Kaley Cuoco, Johnny Galecki, Simon Helberg,
Kunal Nayyar

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

LIVE

Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.
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MOVIE

07:30 pm Mission Impossible: Fallout (2018) CC M
Action Violence,

Coarse Language Ethan Hunt and the IMF team join forces with a CIA assassin in a

desperate race against time to prevent a nuclear disaster of epic
proportions, spearheaded by a group of terrorists called The Apostles

Starring: Tom Cruise, Henry Cavill, Simon Pegg, Rebecca Ferguson, Ving

Rhames
10:10 pm FBI(Rpt) CC M Money For Nothing
Viclence After a string of armed robberies target various businesses, the team
investigates a suspect who leads them to something much bigger. OA
worries about his future when his crypto investments go south.
Starring: Zeeko Zaki, Missy Peregrym, Jeremy Sisto, John Boyd,
Katherine Renee Kane, Alana De La Garza
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:00 pm The Sunday Project Encore (Rpt) cC
Join the Sunday Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news,
events and hottest topics.
12:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
12:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Sunday 04th August 2024
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings cc

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

Judge Judy (Rpt)

Entertainment Tonight (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

Neighbours Encore (Rpt)

The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield (Rpt)

Deal Or No Deal (Rpt)

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes

PG

Sexual References,

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
#4207r - Millie Bobby Brown

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Millie Bobby Brown.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
#4210r - Jack Antonoff

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Jack Antonoff.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Holly's unknowingly playing with fire. Aaron grapples with his secret.
Toadie tries to keep it together.

Poppy and Luna enjoy the finer side of being part of the Spencer family.
Tom's backpack is found in a storage closet at Il Giardino.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
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11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

01:30 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

10 News First: Midday cc

Entertainment Tonight cC

Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

To Be Advised

Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield

10 News First: Afternoon ccC

Neighbours CC PG
Mild Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
#4219r - Dwayne Johnson

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Dwayne Johnson.

ALL NEW EPISODES
#4220r - Jeremy Ford

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Jeremy Ford.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news

events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Aaron and Nicolette's relationship is tested. Holly's liaisons heat up to
the next level. Toadie's private anxiety grows.
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04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful cC
05:00 pm 10 News First cC
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal cC
06:30 pm The Project CcC

07:30 pm Deal Or No Deal: Celebrity Jackpot ccC

08:30 pm Have You Been Paying Attention? CcC

09:30 pm Ghosts

PG
Mild Violence,
Mild Themes

PG
Coarse Language,
Mild Themes

M

Sexual References,

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes,
Nudity,

May Contain:

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Coarse
Language

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Jack and Li keep info about the night of Tom's concert from Finn. Bill
bestows Luna an extraordinary gift. The shocking contents of Tom's
backpack are revealed.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

SPECIAL EVENT
Gogglebox

The tables are turned tonight as Australia's favourite couch viewers take
a leap to the podium and try their luck at winning a record $250,000 for
Cancer Council Australia on tonight's Deal or No Deal: Celebrity Jackpot.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Have Sam Pang, Ed Kavalee and our contestants been paying attention?
Host Tom Gleisner and our special guest quizmaster are about to find
out.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Hello, Brother

Trevor's brother, Jeremy, checks into Woodstone after discovering a
loophole in the Woodstone Rewards Points program.

Starring: Rose Mclver, Utkarsh Ambudkar, Richie Moriarty, Asher
Grodman, Danielle Pinnock, Brandon Scott Jones
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09:55 pm Ghosts(Rpt) CC PG The Tree

Mature Th . .
ature themes Sasappis convinces Sam and Jay to try and save an old tree on the

property that the neighbours want to cut down. Also, Thor attempts to
become more environmentally friendly to get Flower's attention.

Starring: Rose Mclver, Utkarsh Ambudkar, Danielle Pinnock, Brandon
Scott Jones, Asher Grodman, Richie Moriarty

10:25 pm 10's Late News CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:50 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cc

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
11:55 pm The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Monday 05th August 2024

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 am CBS Mornings cC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.

Last Updated 22nd Jul 2024 - 09:44 © Network Ten Pty Limited ABN 91052 515 250
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
06:30 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4219r - Dwayne Johnson
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Dwayne Johnson.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4220r - Jeremy Ford
a‘?lzu?g;f:;ences' Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Jeremy Ford.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Aaron and Nicolette's relationship is tested. Holly's liaisons heat up to
the next level. Toadie's private anxiety grows.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
n::g ¥L°e|;ne°:’ Jack and Li keep info about the night of Tom's concert from Finn. Bill
bestows Luna an extraordinary gift. The shocking contents of Tom's
backpack are revealed.
09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Mature Themes Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,

Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
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SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
ALL NEW EPISODES

11:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4129r - Annette Bening

aazuﬁrzssqfssrences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

positivity to daytime with guest Annette Bening.
ALL NEW EPISODES

11:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4130r - Kristina Zias

f,](iel);u%l]s:ssrences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

positivity to daytime with guest Kristina Zias.
LIVE

12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES

01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

02:00 pm To Be Advised

ALL NEW EPISODES
03:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
LIVE
03:30 pm 10 News First: Afternoon cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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ALL NEW EPISODES
04:00 pm Neighbours CC PG

Mild Th . . . . .
' emes Mackenzie uncovers disturbing intel. Dex makes a questionable

decision. Nell is shaken by a devastating discovery. Toadie sees
someone behind Terese's back.

ALL NEW EPISODES

04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful CC PG
Mild Violence,

Mild Themes Liand Finn are stunned by the results of Hollis' autopsy.

LIVE
05:00 pm 10 News First cC

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE
06:30 pm The Project CcC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
07:30 pm Dogs Behaving (Very) Badly Australia CC G

Graeme meets a mini Fox Terrier who is a real passion killer, a fun loving
kelpie named Tilly who has a fear of bicycles, and helps a 9yr old
Pomeranian who loves to be the centre of attention.

ALL NEW EPISODES

08:30 pm The Cheap Seats CC M
Coarse Language,

Mature Themes Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts

Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

09:30 pm NCIS (Rpt) CC M Family Matter, A

Violence With Parker still on the run, the team enlist the help of NCIS: Hawaii's

Special Agent Jane Tennant and Computer Specialist Ernie Malick to
clear his name and track down their prime suspect, The Raven
Starring: Gary Cole, Sean Murray, Wilmer Valderrama, Katrina Law

Guest Starring: Vanessa Lachey, Jason Antoon

10:30 pm 10's Late News CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cc

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

Tuesday 06th August 2024

ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 am CBS Mornings cC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

06:00 am Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG
Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
06:30 am Entertainment Tonight (Rpt) ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4129r - Annette Bening
Sexual References, . . .
Mild Themes Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Annette Bening.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4130r - Kristina Zias
a‘?lzu?g;f:;ences' Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Kristina Zias.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Mackenzie uncovers disturbing intel. Dex makes a questionable
decision. Nell is shaken by a devastating discovery. Toadie sees
someone behind Terese's back.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
n::g ¥'h°e|;necse’ Liand Finn are stunned by the results of Hollis' autopsy.
09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Coarse Language, . . . . . .
Drug References, Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,

Mature Themes including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,

Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G
Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
ALL NEW EPISODES

11:00 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4046r - Mikel Welch And Zanna Roberts Rassi

aei}l);u?r!:sjssrences’ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

positivity to daytime with guests Mikel Welch and Zanna Roberts Rassi.
ALL NEW EPISODES

11:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show CC PG #4045r - Dan Souza

f,](iel);u%l]s:ssrences' Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

positivity to daytime with guest Dan Souza.
LIVE

12:00 pm 10 News First: Midday ccC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
ALL NEW EPISODES

01:00 pm Entertainment Tonight ccC
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

01:30 pm Judge Judy (Rpt) CC PG

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
02:00 pm Dogs Behaving (Very) Badly Australia CC G

(Rpt) Graeme meets a mini Fox Terrier who is a real passion killer, a fun loving
kelpie named Tilly who has a fear of bicycles, and helps a 9yr old
Pomeranian who loves to be the centre of attention.

ALL NEW EPISODES

03:00 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G

Schofield Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,

Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
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03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

08:00 pm

10 News First: Afternoon

Neighbours

The Bold & The Beautiful

10 News First

Deal Or No Deal

The Project

New: Bondi Rescue

New: Bondi Rescue

PG
Mild Themes

PG

Mild Violence,
Mild Coarse
Language,
Mild Themes

PG
Coarse Language,
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Nell's discovery causes ripples. Wendy struggles with the spotlight. Dex
is challenged to come clean.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Deacon worries if the sudden death of two employees is more than a
coincidence. Li and Finn's revelation to Steffy leads to a shocking
accusation.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

After a drunk reveller falls 20 metres off a cliff, lifequards can't believe
the state he'sin.

SEASON FINALE

Jack's rescuing a boy in big swell and makes a bold call when they're
almost smashed onto rocks.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SEASON FINALE
08:30 pm New: Ambulance Australia cCC M
Strong Adult Themes This tense episode features a diver who is trapped underwater by a
piece of concrete, a man crushed by a crane, and a motorcyclist thrown
from his bike.
ALL NEW EPISODES
09:30 pm New: FBI: International CC M Rules Of Blackjack
Violence,

A U.S. mercenary claiming to fight child trafficking abroad is
apprehended at a remote Romanian border police outpost after the U.S.
DOJ suspects his crew of embezzlement.

Mature Themes

Starring: Luke Kleintank, Vinessa Vidotto, Christina Wolfe, Carter
Redwood, Eva-Jane Willis

10:30 pm 10's Late News cC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG
Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a

number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30 am CBS Mornings ccC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

Judge Judy (Rpt)

Entertainment Tonight (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

PG

Sexual References,
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
#4046r - Mikel Welch And Zanna Roberts Rassi

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . . . :
positivity to daytime with guests Mikel Welch and Zanna Roberts Rassi.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
07:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4045r - Dan Souza

Sexual References,

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and

Mild Themes e . .
positivity to daytime with guest Dan Souza.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
08:00 am Neighbours Encore (Rpt) CC PG
Mild Themes Nell's discovery causes ripples. Wendy struggles with the spotlight. Dex
is challenged to come clean.
08:30 am The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt) CC PG
m::g \é'ooalfsn:e’ Deacon worries if the sudden death of two employees is more than a
Language, coincidence. Li and Finn's revelation to Steffy leads to a shocking
Mild Themes accusation.
09:00 am Dr Phil (Rpt) CC PG

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mentaliliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

10:00 am Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt) Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:30 am Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) CC G

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
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11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

01:30 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

The Drew Barrymore Show

The Drew Barrymore Show

10 News First: Midday

Entertainment Tonight

Judge Judy (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield

10 News First: Afternoon

Neighbours

PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

PG
Sexual References,
Mild Themes

M
Violence,
Mature Themes

PG
Mild Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES
#4039r - John Stamos

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest John Stamos.

ALL NEW EPISODES
#4021r - Giada De Laurentiis

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Giada De Laurentiis.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news

events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Paul receives an offer too good to be true. Aaron navigates fresh
heartbreak. Cara learns a painful truth. Holly channels her DNA.
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04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

07:30 pm

09:00 pm

10:00 pm

The Bold & The Beautiful

10 News First

Deal Or No Deal

The Project

New: The Dog House Australia

New: Law & Order: S.V.U

Law & Order: S.V.U(Rpt)

PG

Mild Violence,
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes

M

Violence

MA15+
Sexual References,
Mature Themes

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=04-Aug-24&psEndDate=1...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

A crucial clue goes missing, causing Deputy Detective Baker to take
Sheila in for questioning.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Will these Celebrities be able to give some furry friends a forever home?
Join Adam Cooney, Melissa Tkautz, Lydia Williams and John Wood in
tonight's episode of The Dog House Australia.

SEASON FINALE
Duty To Hope

The SVU searches for a pattern assailant before his crimes escalate to
murder. Fin must contend with a suspect's aggrieved son. Carisi is
pressured to close the case quickly to ease public concern.

Starring: Mariska Hargitay, Ice T, Peter Scanavino, Octavio Pisano,
Jasmine Batchelor, Kevin Kane, Terry Serpico

The Presence Of Absence

Carisi is forced to get creative in order to secure a conviction as an
internet dating site becomes the source of terror for a young widow.
Muncy struggles with Velasco's absence.

Starring: Mariska Hargitay, Ice T, Peter Scanavino, Molly Burnett,
Jasmine Batchelor
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

11:00 pm 10's Late News CcC
Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

11:25 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cc

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:30 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

02:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
ALL NEW EPISODES
04:30am CBS Mornings cC

CBS Mornings covers breaking news, politics, health, money, lifestyle
and pop culture with Gayle King, Tony Dokoupil and Nate Burleson.
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06:00 am

06:30 am

07:00 am

07:30 am

08:00 am

08:30 am

09:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

Judge Judy (Rpt)

Entertainment Tonight (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt)

Pooches At Play (Rpt)

The Bold & The Beautiful (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield (Rpt)

Deal Or No Deal (Rpt)

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

PG
Mild Violence,
Mild Themes

PG
Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

prtten04.networkten.com.au:7778/pls/DWHPROD/Program_Reports.Dsp_ TEN_Guide?psStartDate=04-Aug-24&psEndDate=1...

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news
events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
#4039r - John Stamos

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest John Stamos.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
#4021r - Giada De Laurentiis

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Giada De Laurentiis.

Hosted by Dog Trainer and Behaviourist, Lara Shannon, get all the tips
and advice you need to be the best carer and friend to your favourite
furry pals.

A crucial clue goes missing, causing Deputy Detective Baker to take
Sheila in for questioning.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.
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11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

01:00 pm

01:30 pm

02:00 pm

03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

The Drew Barrymore Show

The Drew Barrymore Show

10 News First: Midday

Entertainment Tonight

Judge Judy (Rpt)

Dr Phil (Rpt)

Everyday Gourmet With Justine
Schofield

10 News First: Afternoon

My Market Kitchen (Rpt)

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

M

Sexual References,

Mature Themes
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

ALL NEW EPISODES
Kevin Frazier and Nischelle Turner bring us the latest celebrity news

events, exclusive interviews and behind-the-scenes first looks.

Welcome to the court room of Judge Judith Sheindlin, the cases are
real, the people are real and the rulings are final.

Join Dr. Phil McGraw as he takes aim at the critical issues of our time,
including bullying, drug abuse, domestic violence, depression, child
abuse, suicide and other various forms of mental iliness.

ALL NEW EPISODES

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.
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04:30 pm The Bold & The Beautiful cC
05:00 pm 10 News First ccC
06:00 pm Deal Or No Deal (Rpt) cc
06:30 pm The Project cC

07:30 pm Have You Been Paying Attention? ccC

Encore (Rpt)
08:30 pm The Graham Norton Show (Rpt) cc
09:30 pm The Cheap Seats Encore (Rpt) cc
10:30 pm 10's Late News cC

PG

Sexual References,

Mild Themes

M

Sexual References,

Coarse Language,
Mature Themes,
Nudity,

May Contain:

M

Violence,

Sexual References,

Coarse Language,
Drug References

M
Coarse Language,
Mature Themes

SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

ALL NEW EPISODES

Brooke worries that Hope's infatuation with Finn will interfere with his
and Steffy's marriage. Steffy and Finn are unified in their love and their
devotion to each other.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Have Sam Pang, Ed Kavalee and our contestants been paying attention?
Host Tom Gleisner and our special guest quizmaster are about to find
out.

Get ready for another hilarious, wickedly cheeky episode of The Graham
Norton Show, with celebrity guests Dakota Johnson, Sterling K. Brown,
Domhnall Gleeson, Colman Domingo and Paul Russell.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts
Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
10:55 pm The Project Encore (Rpt) cC

Join the Project hosts as they dissect and digest the daily news, events
and hottest topics.

ALL NEW EPISODES
12:00 am The Late Show With Stephen Colbert CC PG

Join The Late Show host Stephen Colbert as he shares his views on a
number of trending news updates and catches up with guests to engage
in candid conversations.

01:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
01:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
02:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:00am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
03:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
05:30am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
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SYDNEY PROGRAM GUIDE

06:00 am What's Up Down Under (Rpt) CC G
Love a driving or Caravanning holiday? Join Macca and the crew as they
show you the best touring routes and destinations to visit!
ALL NEW EPISODES

06:30 am Leading The Way With Dr. Michael CC PG #2432 A Heart For God: Part 06 "Lessons From A Cave"

Youssef Religious.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

07:00 am Reel Action (Rpt) CC G
In this episode, Guesty teams up with the irrepressible Jack "Stowaway"
Nolan for a deep-water battle against Yellowtail Kingfish.

07:30 am Escape Fishing With ET (Rpt) CC G
Escape with former Rugby League Legend "ET" Andrew Ettingshausen
as he travels Australia and the Pacific, hunting out all types of species of
fish, while sharing his knowledge on how to catch them.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

08:00 am IFISH(Rpt) CC G

Ifish with BCF follows the journey of Paul Worsteling and his family as
they travel around Australia and the globe in search of memorable
fishing moments and encounters with classic characters.

08:30 am Australia By Design: Architecture (Rpt) CC G

Uncovering the stories behind some of Australia's finest architectural
designs, we visit Bruny Island's house and shine a spotlight on renowned
Victorian Government Architect, Jill Garner.

09:00 am My Market Kitchen (Rpt) CC G

Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.

09:30 am Freshly Picked With Simon Toohey CC G

(Rpt) Join Simon Toohey as he showcases all the delicious and versatile
ingredients the plant kingdom has on offer, as well as the Aussie farmers
producing them.
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10:00 am To Be Advised

11:00 am Healthy Homes (Rpt) CC G
Home, garden, lifestyle or build - Walt Collins and Dani Reilly have got it
covered. From a room make-over to the latest idea, innovation, power
tool, pool, building or construction.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
11:30 am The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4219r - Dwayne Johnson
i?lzuTaLS;fssrences‘ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Dwayne Johnson.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
12:00 pm The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4220r - Jeremy Ford
aflzuﬁLgifggences' Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Jeremy Ford.
SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION
12:30 pm The Drew Barrymore Show (Rpt) CC PG #4129r - Annette Bening
fq?lzu%l]g;f:srences‘ Host Drew Barrymore brings her infectious brand of humor and
positivity to daytime with guest Annette Bening.
01:00 pm Good Chef Bad Chef (Rpt) CC G
Hosts Adrian Richardson and Preeya Alexander present a daily cooking
series showing both the healthy and indulgent ways to cook and eat.
01:30 pm Farm To Fork (Rpt) CC G
Courtney Roulston, Michael Weldon and Louis Tikaram take you on a
food journey across Australia seeking the freshest and best produce to
create inspiring recipes in the kitchen.
SEASON FINALE
02:00 pm Pooches At Play cC
Hosted by Dog Trainer and Behaviourist, Lara Shannon, get all the tips
and advice you need to be the best carer and friend to your favourite
furry pals.
02:30 pm Everyday Gourmet With Justine CC G
Schofield (Rpt)

Elevate your culinary skills with one of Australia's favourite home cooks,
Justine Schofield, in an all-new season of Everyday Gourmet.
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03:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:30 pm

My Market Kitchen (Rpt)

The Big Bang Theory (Rpt)

The Big Bang Theory (Rpt)

Deal Or No Deal (Rpt)

10 News First

Bondi Rescue Encore (Rpt)

Bondi Rescue Encore (Rpt)

PG

Sexual References

PG

Sexual References

PG
Coarse Language,
Mild Themes

PG
Mild Themes
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Celebrity Cook and successful Restauranteur Laura Sharrad is joined by
a variety of chefs and food producers in the iconic Prahran Market
cooking a variety of delicious and easy to follow recipes.

The Meemaw Materialization

Sheldon is thrilled when his Meemaw comes to visit, but his excitement
fades when she butts heads with Amy. Raj meets a girl at the comic book
store who makes him question his relationship with Emily.

Starring: Jim Parsons, Kaley Cuoco, Johnny Galecki, Simon Helberg,
Kunal Nayyar

The Valentino Submergence

Sheldon & Amy host a Valentine's episode of 'Fun with Flags', Leonard &
Penny grapple with getting older, Howard & Bernadette find a surprise in
their hot tub and Raj is torn between Emily & Claire.

Starring: Jim Parsons, Kaley Cuoco, Johnny Galecki, Simon Helberg,
Kunal Nayyar

Join Grant Denyer in Deal or No Deal, the high-pressure, high-stakes
game of risk versus reward where contestants must beat the Banker to
win a huge cash prize of $100,000.

LIVE

Comprehensive coverage of local, national and international news. Plus,
all the latest sport and weather.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

After a drunk reveller falls 20 metres off a cliff, lifeguards can't believe
the state he'sin.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Jack's rescuing a boy in big swell and makes a bold call when they're
almost smashed onto rocks.
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07:00 pm The Dog House (Rpt) CC G
Barrie brought his sibling along for moral support. He's unlucky in love,
could Bizzy the Spaniel change all that? Nicola & Matt dream of very
different dogs, will they find a dog they both agree on?

08:00 pm To Be Advised

09:00 pm Ambulance (Rpt) CC PG

10:15 pm

11:30 pm

12:30 am

01:00 am

01:30 am

02:00 am

02:30 am

03:00 am

03:30 am

Ambulance (Rpt)

The Cheap Seats Encore (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Home Shopping (Rpt)

Mature Themes

CC M

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

CC M

Coarse Language,

Mature Themes

Multiple emergency services respond to two separate reports of
unexploded bombs in Greater Manchester, one with a primary school
and nursery nearby.

A call to help a patient threatening to jump off a bridge requires an
urgent response from the Blackpool Ambulance Station during a busy
day shift for the staff of North West Ambulance Service.

SPECIAL ENCORE PRESENTATION

Taking a fun look at the week that was are The Cheap Seats hosts
Melanie Bracewell and Tim McDonald.

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping

Home Shopping
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Saturday 10th August 2024

04:00 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping
04:30 am Home Shopping (Rpt) Home Shopping

ALL NEW EPISODES
05:00 am Hour Of Power G

Hour of Power with Bobby Schuller equips you with the tools you need to
become a flourishing apprentice of Jesus.
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